
Qinglong Lake Park Archery

Men's Recurve

Brackets - Final Rounds (Individual)
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Timing and Results provided by Tissot

Seed / RR Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1 / 395 BORSANI Matteo ITA Match No. 95

13 AUG - 14:303 / 369 BAKKER Willem NED

4 / 368 HUSTON Patrick GBR Match No. 96

13 AUG - 14:452 / 380 UNRUH Florian GER

Match No. 98
13 AUG - 15:20

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE

Match No. 97
13 AUG - 15:05

Ranking Summary

1

2

3

4

5 TYACK Ryan AUS 85

5 CUI Jingxuan CHN 87

7 RAVNIKAR Ziga SLO 79

7 MULOT Florent FRA 85

Legend:

No. Number RR Ranking Round Score


